NR 411-3 Wellbore Diagram

Well [ Pad [ API I
NR 411-3 | NR 23-3 | 05-045-23900 |
Diagram Date | Spud Date [ First Production Date
12/11/2018 | 7/23/2018 | 11/14/2018 |
Location [ Meridian [ County |
NESW | 6th | Garfield |
Top Perf | Bottom Perf | Current EOT
8,274 | 10,659 | 10,424
Bottom Surf Csg [ Bottom Prod Csg | TOC
1,133 | 10,820 | 4,960
D | TVD [ Elevation
10,820 | 10,021 | 6,719
PBTD PBTVD KB
10,779 9,980 6,743
Formation Tops
Wasatch
Wasatch G 4,101
Mesaverde 6,938
Ohio Creek 6,938
Williams Fork 7,098
Cameo 9,831
Rollins 10,727
Cozzette
Corcoran
Sego

8,274
8,462
8,698
8,891
9,094
9,305
9,505
9,710
9,897
10,084
10,297

10,483

8,429
8,664
8,870
9,066
9,281
9,483
9,679
9,872
10,059
10,270
10,460

10,659

Conductor:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Surface Csg:

Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Prod. Csg:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

26

47.44
108
180

13.5
95/8

1133
300

8 3/4
41/2
11.6
10820
1270

End of Thbg
10,424

End of Csg
10,820
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